
Pre-K Schedule- Blended Learning (in person) 

Period Appx 
Time 

Class 1 
Alternating 
Monday A/B  Day 

Class 2 Class 3  

1 
 
8:30-9:20 
 

20 mins  
 
15 min 
 
15 min  

Arrival/Wash Hands  
 
Breakfast/Wash Hands 
 
Morning Meeting 
*ZOOM with remote 
group 

Arrival/Wash Hands  
 
Breakfast/Wash Hands 
 
Morning Meeting 
*ZOOM with remote 
group 

Arrival/Wash Hands  
 
Breakfast/Wash Hands 
 
Morning Meeting 
*ZOOM with remote 
group 

2 
 
9:25-10:15 

35 min  
 
5 min  
 
 
10min  
 
 

Outdoor/Gross Motor 
 
Clean Up/Hand 
Sanitizer 
 
Read Aloud 

Centers Synchronous  
with Teacher or Para  
Clean Up/Hand Sanitizer 
 
 
Read Aloud 
 
 
 

Centers Synchronous 
with Teacher or Para 
Clean Up/Hand Sanitizer 
 
 
Read Aloud 
 
 
 

3 
 
10:20-11:10 

5min  
 
 
35min  
 
10min  

Clean Hands 
(Sanitizer)  
 
Centers 
 
Clean/Wash Hands 
 

Clean Hands (Sanitizer)  
 
Outdoor play/Gross 
Motor 
 
Clean/Wash Hands 
 

Clean Hands (Sanitizer) 
 
Centers/Small Group 
 
 
Clean/Wash Hands 
 

4 
11:15-12:05 

15min  
 
5min  
 
30min  
 
 

Lunch 
 
Wash Hands 
 
Nap 

Lunch 
 
Wash Hands 
 
Nap 

Lunch 
 
Wash Hands 
 
Nap 

5 
12:10-1:00 

10 min 
 
 
40 min 

Music & Movement 
(Zoom) 
 
Centers/Small Group  
 
 

Music & Movement 
(Zoom) 
 
Centers/Small Group  
 

Music & Movement 
(Zoom) 
 
(5 min) Clean Hands 
(Sanitizer) 
 
Outdoor Play/Gross 
Motor 

6 
1:05-1:55 

10min  
15min  
5 min  
10min  

Wash hands 
Snack 
Clean Up/ Clean Hands 
Closing 
Meeting/Dismissal 
 

Wash hands 
Snack 
Clean Up/ Clean Hands 
Closing 
Meeting/Dismissal 
 
 
 

Wash hands 
Snack 
Clean Up/ Clean Hands  
Closing 
Meeting/Dismissal 
 
 
 

7 
2:00-2:50 

20 mins 
 
30mins 

Office Hours with 
remote group 
 
Prep (remote or in 
school) 

Office Hours with remote 
group 
 
Prep (remote or in school) 

Office Hours with 
remote group 
 
Prep (remote or in 
school) 

 


