## Pre-K Schedule- Blended Learning (in person)

Period	Appx	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3
	Time	Alternating Monday A/B Day		
1	20 mins	Arrival/Wash Hands	Arrival/Wash Hands	Arrival/Wash Hands
8:30-9:20	15 min	Breakfast/Wash Hands	Breakfast/Wash Hands	Breakfast/Wash Hands
	15 min	Morning Meeting *ZOOM with remote group	Morning Meeting *ZOOM with remote group	Morning Meeting *ZOOM with remote group
2	35 min	Outdoor/Gross Motor	Centers Synchronous	Centers Synchronous with Teacher or Para
9:25-10:15	5 min	Clean Up/Hand Sanitizer	with Teacher or Para Clean Up/Hand Sanitizer	Clean Up/Hand Sanitizer
	10min	Read Aloud	Read Aloud	Read Aloud
3	5min	Clean Hands	Clean Hands (Sanitizer)	Clean Hands (Sanitizer)
10:20-11:10	35min	(Sanitizer) Centers	Outdoor play/Gross Motor	Centers/Small Group
	10min	Clean/Wash Hands	Clean/Wash Hands	Clean/Wash Hands
4 11:15-12:05	15min	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
	5min	Wash Hands	Wash Hands	Wash Hands
	30min	Nap	Nap	Nap
5 12:10-1:00	10 min	Music & Movement (Zoom)	Music & Movement (Zoom)	Music & Movement (Zoom)
	40 min	Centers/Small Group	Centers/Small Group	(5 min) Clean Hands (Sanitizer)
				Outdoor Play/Gross Motor
6 1:05-1:55	10min 15min 5 min 10min	Wash hands Snack Clean Up/ Clean Hands Closing Meeting/Dismissal	Wash hands Snack Clean Up/ Clean Hands Closing Meeting/Dismissal	Wash hands Snack Clean Up/ Clean Hands Closing Meeting/Dismissal
7 2:00-2:50	20 mins 30mins	Office Hours with remote group  Prep (remote or in school)	Office Hours with remote group  Prep (remote or in school)	Office Hours with remote group  Prep (remote or in school)